

## **Electronic Funds Transfer Authorization**

Thank you for your interest in supporting the University of Kansas through KU Endowment's electronic funds transfer (EFT) contribution program. This program allows you to easily pay your pledge to KU Endowment through monthly automatic deductions from your bank account.

Upon receiving this authorization form with your voided blank check, KU Endowment will send you a confirmation of your authorization information and will notify you when your automatic deductions will begin. The first deduction will usually occur on the fourth business day of the second month after your authorization is received. A minimum of \$10 a month is required for participation in EFT.

Thank you again for your support through our EFT program. Please complete and return the form below to:

Gift Processing Department KU Endowment P.O. Box 928 Lawrence, KS 66044-0928

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Preferred Phone	Phone type: Cel	l Home Business
Email		
I hereby authorize my bank to deduct the following University Endowment Association the amount show part of this form and accept any fees that may be app	on in accordance with t	he conditions on the upper
Please deduct \$ monthly		
Please direct my contributions to:		
School of		
☐ Unrestricted for the University of Kansas		
Other Audio-Reader		
I have enclosed a <b>voided blank check</b> for account	identification	
Signature	Date	
Please give joint recognition to	N	
	Name/Relationship	

## EFT Program Details

- If you feel an error was made, you must submit written notice within 15 days of the date of the bank statement or within 45 days after the change was made to your account.
- The record of these transactions on your bank statement will serve as your receipt. To change your monthly gift amount,
  please call 1-800-444-4201, extension 343, to request a new authorization form. If you change banks, please provide a
  voided blank check printed with your new account number to KU Endowment.
- To terminate your participation in EFT, please provide written notification to KU Endowment to avoid any potential
  confusion. Cancellation will become effective 15 days after we receive written notice of your intent to withdraw from
  this program.